UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF INDIAN EDUCATION

Sherman Indian High School
9010 Magnolia Avenue
Riverside, California 92503
PHONE: (951) 276-6325 FAX: (951) 276-6336

Note: This is a list of hotels/motels that are near Sherman’s campus. Please call one of the
following hotels to make your desired reservation. You will need to guarantee your room

reservation, as Sherman Indian High School is not responsible for payment.

Hotel Name

Ayres Suites

American Inn

Best Western

Comfort Inn

Days Inn

Econo Lodge

Hyatt Place

Mission Inn Hotel

Riverside Marriott

Address

2260 Griffen Way
Corona, CA 92879

11057 Magnolia Ave
Riverside, CA 92505

10518 Magnolia Ave
Riverside, CA 92505

1590 University Ave
Riverside, CA 92507

10545 Magnolia Ave
Riverside, CA 92505

10705 Magnolia Ave
Riverside, CA 92505

3500 Market St
Riverside, CA 92501

3649 Mission Ave
Riverside, CA

3400 Market St.
Riverside, CA 92501

Phone Numbe

951-734-2140

951-351-0355

951-359-0770

951-683-6000

951-358-2808

951-687-3090

951-321-3504

951-784-0300

951-784-8000

Some hotels will offer a discount. Please mention “Sherman Indian High School” to see if they offer a

discount.



